

**2020 PAVEMENT MANAGEMENT PROJECT, PHASE 39
SLURRY & CAPE SEAL**

NO. PW 03-20-17

Tabulated By: Maria Sanchez

Checked By: Sarah Lee / Alan Ta

				Bidders Names and Address							
				Engineer's Estimate		American Pavement Systems, Inc. 1012 11th Street, Ste. 1000 Modesto, CA 95354 Ph: 209-522-2277 Lic: 943792 / DIR: 1000000207		VSS International, Inc. 3785 Channel Drive West Sacramento, CA 95691 Ph: 916-373-1500 Lic: 293727 / DIR: 1000001231		Pavement Coatings, Co. 2150 Bell Ave., Suite 125 Sacramento, CA 95838 Ph: 916-642-1751 Lic: 303609 / DIR 1000003382	
Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Mobilization	LS	1		\$ -	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 43,566.67	\$ 43,566.67	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
2	Traffic and Pedestrian Control	LS	1		\$ -	\$ 81,875.51	\$ 81,875.51	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 72,000.00	\$ 72,000.00
3	Clearing, Grubbing and Removals	LS	1		\$ -	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 67,969.45	\$ 67,969.45	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 90,000.00
4	Street Sweeping	LS	1		\$ -	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 80,000.00
5	Rolling	LS	1		\$ -	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
6	Weed Spraying	LS	1		\$ -	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
7	Tree Trimming including Certified Arborist	LS	1		\$ -	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 42,000.00
8	Crack Seal	LS	1		\$ -	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 23,100.00	\$ 23,100.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00
9	Polymer Modified Slurry (1 layer, Type II Seal)	SY	11476		\$ -	\$ 2.42	\$ 27,771.92	\$ 2.20	\$ 25,247.20	\$ 3.10	\$ 35,575.60
10	Asphalt Rubber Chip Seal	SY	128668		\$ -	\$ 4.00	\$ 514,672.00	\$ 4.27	\$ 549,412.36	\$ 4.30	\$ 553,272.40
11	Polymer Modified Slurry over Asphalt Rubber Chip (1 layer, Type II Seal)	SY	128668		\$ -	\$ 2.42	\$ 311,376.56	\$ 2.20	\$ 283,069.60	\$ 2.40	\$ 308,803.20
12	Lead Compliance	LS	1		\$ -	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
13	Tack Coat Asphalt Pavement Repair Surface	SF	273442		\$ -	\$ 0.03	\$ 8,203.26	\$ 0.06	\$ 16,406.52	\$ 0.10	\$ 27,344.20
14.01	Install 12" wide stripe	LF	15305		\$ -	\$ 4.00	\$ 61,220.00	\$ 4.20	\$ 64,281.00	\$ 4.70	\$ 71,933.50
14.02	Install 6" wide strip	LF	5968		\$ -	\$ 2.00	\$ 11,936.00	\$ 1.58	\$ 9,429.44	\$ 1.80	\$ 10,742.40
14.03	Install Detail 2	LF	634		\$ -	\$ 0.85	\$ 538.90	\$ 0.79	\$ 500.86	\$ 0.90	\$ 570.60
14.04	Install Detail 9	LF	12057		\$ -	\$ 0.85	\$ 10,248.45	\$ 0.79	\$ 9,525.03	\$ 0.90	\$ 10,851.30
14.05	Install Detail 22	LF	3,327		\$ -	\$ 1.80	\$ 5,988.60	\$ 2.63	\$ 8,750.01	\$ 3.00	\$ 9,981.00
14.06	Install Detail 25	LF	40		\$ -	\$ 0.85	\$ 34.00	\$ 1.31	\$ 52.40	\$ 1.50	\$ 60.00
14.07	Install Detail 25A	LF	395		\$ -	\$ 0.90	\$ 355.50	\$ 1.31	\$ 517.45	\$ 1.50	\$ 592.50
14.08	Install Detail 27B	LF	1993		\$ -	\$ 0.80	\$ 1,594.40	\$ 1.31	\$ 2,610.83	\$ 1.50	\$ 2,989.50
14.09	Install Detail 29	LF	67		\$ -	\$ 1.60	\$ 107.20	\$ 5.25	\$ 351.75	\$ 6.00	\$ 402.00
14.10	Install Detail 36	LF	715		\$ -	\$ 1.10	\$ 786.50	\$ 1.58	\$ 1,129.70	\$ 1.80	\$ 1,287.00
14.11	Install Detail 38	LF	3892		\$ -	\$ 1.10	\$ 4,281.20	\$ 1.84	\$ 7,161.28	\$ 2.00	\$ 7,784.00
14.12	Install Detail 39	LF	7591		\$ -	\$ 0.80	\$ 6,072.80	\$ 1.31	\$ 9,944.21	\$ 1.50	\$ 11,386.50
14.13	Install Detail 39A	LF	100		\$ -	\$ 0.80	\$ 80.00	\$ 1.05	\$ 105.00	\$ 1.20	\$ 120.00
14.14	Install Detail 40	LF	355		\$ -	\$ 0.80	\$ 284.00	\$ 2.10	\$ 745.50	\$ 2.40	\$ 852.00
14.15	Install Detail 41	LF	220		\$ -	\$ 0.80	\$ 176.00	\$ 2.10	\$ 462.00	\$ 2.40	\$ 528.00
14.16	Install Pavement Markings	SF	3322		\$ -	\$ 4.00	\$ 13,288.00	\$ 4.20	\$ 13,952.40	\$ 4.70	\$ 15,613.40
14.17	Install Blue Retro-reflective Hydrant Markers	EA	89		\$ -	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,225.00	\$ 10.50	\$ 934.50	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,068.00
15	Install Green Bike Markings (methyl methacrylate)	SF	701		\$ -	\$ 12.00	\$ 8,412.00	\$ 15.75	\$ 11,040.75	\$ 18.00	\$ 12,618.00
16	Paint Curb	LF	4868		\$ -	\$ 1.65	\$ 8,032.20	\$ 2.63	\$ 12,802.84	\$ 3.00	\$ 14,604.00
17.01	Install Uni-strut Pole	EA	2		\$ -	\$ 395.00	\$ 790.00	\$ 183.75	\$ 367.50	\$ 210.00	\$ 420.00
17.02	Install Traffic Sign	EA	3		\$ -	\$ 185.00	\$ 555.00	\$ 157.50	\$ 472.50	\$ 200.00	\$ 600.00
17.03	Remove and Reinstall Delineator	EA	1		\$ -	\$ 165.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 78.75	\$ 78.75	\$ 90.00	\$ 90.00
17.04	Remove and Reinstall Pedestrian Paddle	EA	1		\$ -	\$ 325.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 157.50	\$ 157.50	\$ 180.00	\$ 180.00
17.05	Remove and Reinstall Traffic Sign	EA	1		\$ -	\$ 395.00	\$ 395.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00
18	Install K71 Flexible Post	EA	26		\$ -	\$ 335.00	\$ 8,710.00	\$ 315.00	\$ 8,190.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 9,360.00
TOTAL:					\$ 1,000,000.00		\$ 1,221,000.00		\$ 1,325,120.00		\$ 1,492,749.10

SUBCONTRACTORS:**American Pavement Systems, Inc.**

Chrisp Company, Fremont, CA (R&R Striping, Markiers, & Signs)

Graham Contractors, San Jose, CA (Slurry Seal, Crack Sealing)

Professional Tree Care, Berkeley, CA (Tree trimming)

VSS International, Inc.

Bayside Stripe & Seal, Petaluma, CA (Striping)

Graham Contractors, Inc., San Jose, CA (Crack Seal)

Pavement Coatings Co.

Bayside Stripe & Seal, Petaluma, CA (Bid Items 3, 12, 14.01 to 14.17, 15, 16, 17-01 to 17.05, 18)

The Professional Tree Care Company, Berkeley, CA (Bid Item 7)